
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

3 

5 

3 

No. 

78 

12 

86 

6 

11 

29 

93 

59 

39 

02 

98 

8 

01 

94 

43 

69 

3 

Class 
EP 

STU 

GTL 

FP 

STU 

GTL 

ITC 

STL 

EP 

SPU 

HP 

HP 

HP 

HP 

STU 

HP 

EP 

Name 

Al Pierce 
Alex Phelps 
Ken Blackburn 
John Mark Gray 
Michael Kolf 
John Hewell 
Michael Alexander 
Michael Tablas 
Eugene Copeland 
Randy Kornegay 
Mike Havlick 
Patrick Harris 
Bob Toler 
Evelyn Vlasak 
Tom Lyttle 
Richard May 
Paul Spruell 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

7 

2 

Best Tm 

1:44.229 

1:44.417 

1:44.555 

1:49.459 

1:50.109 

1:53.324 

1:54.471 

1:54.958 

1:56.131 

2:00.066 

1:59.701 

2:03.950 

2:07.894 

2:16.691 

1:55.719 

2:24.238 

Member_ID 

64958 

274789_5 

77204_1 

305652_1 

346198 

373897 

363980 

435600 

137735 

322202 

42867 

435783 

164215 

247266 

131972 

38721 

15540 

Region 

CCR 

NCR 

NCR 

Atl 

Atl 

CCR 

Atl 

CCR 

ALA 

ALA 

CCR 

CCR 

CCR 

Bucc 

Atl 

CCR 

Atl 

Sponsor 

Long Road Racing 

Blackburn Motorsports LLC 

Hoschton Hotrod Haus 

Don Miguel Racing 

Comptune/Hoosier/K Bock/Bev 

OPM Autosports 

GriffinCabins.com Race Engineering 

RK Racing 

A m e r i c a n  To o l i n g  C o  In c  -  J o h n  S h a rp e  -  A n d e rs o n  S C  

Comptune/Greater Gulf & Taxi 

Social Security 

Cedar Creek Wombat Rescue 

360Digitial Media/ Acme Speed Shop 

Spruell Motorsport 

Make/Model 

1983 Mazda RX-7 

2007 Maxda MX5 

1986 Honda Civic 

1974 Ford Capri 2000 

1984 Mazda RX7 

1962 Austin Sprite 

1988 Honda Civic 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1983 Mazda RX7 

1971 Mazda RX2 

1964 MG Midget 

1970 MG Midget 

1 9 5 9  A u s t i n  H e a l e y  B u g - e y e  S p r i t e  

1960 Austin Sprite 

1983 Mazda RX-7 

1959  A ust in  B ugey e  Spri te  

1966 A lfa Romeo D uetto 

Hometown 

Spartanburg  SC 

Winston-Salem, NC 

Winston Salem NC 

Hoschton GA 

Stockbridge GA 

Walhalla SC 

Lawrenceville GA 

Fountain Inn SC 

Tuscaloosa AL 

Montgomery AL 

Lincolnton NC 

Anderson SC 

Charlotte NC 

Panacea FL 

Decatur GA 

Zirconia NC 

Tucker GA 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  OVERALL RACE TIME: 20:40.847 

Printed: 7/31/2015 7:41:58 PM 

15-R-3467-S  

Carol Cone, Chief Steward / Mark Rothermel, Chair SOM 

Jenny Paradis, Chief of Timing and Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Atlanta Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

8.799 

Avg. Speed 

79.692 

Best Lap Tm 

1:44.229 

Best Speed 

87.730 

Best Lap by 

78 - Al Pierce 

 

Atlanta Region SCCA July Fry 2015 

GROUP 2: [SS] EP FP ITB/C GTL HP LC SPU  

Saturday Race 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 13:01:24 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

7/25/2015 01:01 PM 

 OFFICIAL SARRC 

SATURDAY


